M5200 Series
Industrial Pressure Transducer
SPECIFICATIONS
•     High Accuracy
•     Compact
•     Variety of Pressure Ports and Electrical
 Configurations
•     Optional damper

            Suggested vented M12 mating connector P/N MB12FWAFF04ST-4 and MB12FWAFF04ST-3 at www.finecables.com for 0.157
            ”~0.236” and 0.236”~0.315” diameter cable respectively.
ORDERING INFORMATION
  Note: I2C parameter confirm with factory.
  Force | Pressure | Temperature | LVDT | Switch
M5200 Series
B
C
3,4
4-POS FEMALE CONNECTOR
2
Industrial Pressure Transducer
Voltage  Output  Wiring
8: I
2
C
6: 1- 6V
Packard, B B A
1
M12 1 2
Label
3,4
OMAL AHB6733 3+PE
COMMON
Pressure Range
3
Connection Type
G3 0 2
Pressure
Type
Snubber Pressure  Port
4: M12
2: Laser
Marking
3: 4 - 20mA 3: PACKARD B
3:304Screw+
17-4Diaphgram
4: 0 - 5V X:Customer
SPecial
7: 0.5 - 4.5V
Model Output Signal
M52
X: Customer
1:0.5 - 4.5V
RATIOMETRIC
1: CABLE
2: 1 - 5V 2: PACKARD A
5: 0 - 10V
Hole Through
Connector
1: Adhesive
Labe
0:  No
Snubber
0: No Lable
( OEM )
1:  Witn
Snubber
Port Material
1:17-4PH
2: SST316L*
G: Gage
C: Compound
M52 5 500P
FORM A
Pipe In Cable
FORM A
CONNECTION +SUPPLY
2